
 

  

 

  

  

 

 Chris 
Packham 

Chris is an author, photographer and 
presenter who is interested in wildlife, 
like animals and plants. 

He is a TV presenter for the BBC’s 
Springwatch, Autumnwatch and 
Winterwatch. 

These TV shows are all about different 
kinds of wildlife. 

Chris uses his love of wildlife to teach 
and encourage others to be interested 
in wildlife too. 

He has won awards for his work in 
teaching science to new audiences. 



 
  

 
  

  
  

 

  

 

  

Website: 
www.chrispackham.co.uk 

Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/chrisgpackham 

Facebook: 
www.facebook.com/ChrisGPackham 

Instagram: 
www.instagram.com/ 
chrisgpackham2/ 

YouTube: 
www.youtube.com/user/ 
ChrisGPackham 
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